
Appendix 2
 

Overall Budget for 2011/2012 49,170            
Name of Group Project Officer Spend Budget 

   Rec' committed Remaining 
 £ £ £ 

Community Chest (up to £750) 10,000               

C1 Bromford Support ICT For the vulnerable at Squirrel Court                     300 0.00 10,000               

C2 St Mary's Playgroup Childcare for two year olds                     700 700.00 9,300                 

C3 Bridgnorth Athletics Club Starter Pack for under 11's                     417 350.00 8,950                 

C4 Hilton Residents Association Community Noticeboard for Hilton                     500 500.00 8,450                 

TOTAL 1,550.00 8,450                 
Larger Grants (up to £3,000) 39,170               

1 Bridgnorth & District Visually Impaired Group Purchase of MyReader                  2,804                  2,804 36,366               

2 Bridgnorth & District Twinning Association Bridgnorth & District- Bridgnorth Bypass                  3,000                  3,000 33,366               

3 Friends of Castlefields School Active Kids Project                  2,500                  2,500 30,866               

4 Bridgnorth Musical Theatre Company Beauty & the Beast                  3,000 3,000 27,866               

5 Ackleton Village Green Sub Committee Ackleton Village Green 3,000                 3,000 24,866               

6 Mercian Housing Association Parish Rooms 1,185                 1,185 23,681               

7 The Valley Community Radio Station The Valley Community Radio Project 3,000                 3,000 20,681               

8 Tasley Parish Hall Committee Repairs & Improvement to village hall 3,000                 3,000 17,681               

9
Bridgnorth West & Tasley Taking Action 
Together Partnership Tasley Close parking area 2,500                 2,500                 

15,181               

10 Stockton Bowling Club Shelter and sprayer 970                    970                    14,211               

11 Norton Village Hall Committee Furniture 1,400                 1,400                 12,811               

12 Astley Abbotts Parish Council Cross Lane Head Speed Limit 3,000                 -                     12,811               Deferred to Jan 12

13 People's Hall Evangelical Church Disabled facilities 3,000                 3,000                 9,811                 

14 Alveley Cricket Club Equipment & Training 1,259                 -                     9,811                 Deferred to Jan 12

15 Alveley Recreation Association Alveley Recreation Ground improvements 1,095                 640                    9,171                 

16 Stockton Parish Council Norton Playground Refurbishment 3,000                 3,000                 6,171                 

17 Bridgnorth RFC Facilities improvements 3,000                 3,000                 3,171                 

18 Bridgnorth Spartans FC New Goal Posts 1,413                 1,413                 1,758                 

19 St Mary the Virgin PCC Alveley Alveley Chapel Community Hub 3,000                 3,000                 1,242-                 

20 Bridgnorth Civic Society Steps & Castle Walk Refurbishment 3,000                 -                     1,242-                 Refused

21 St John's RC School PTA Sensory Garden Project 2,500                 -                     1,242-                 Refused

22 Bridgnorth Music & Arts Festival 2012 Festival 3,000                 1,242-                 For consideration

23 Haydn Festival 2012 Festival 3,000                 1,242-                 For Consideration
TOTAL 40,412.00 1,242-                 

Overall Remaining 7,208                 
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